2"d Party will supply Tempest Brand 1250kVA (Prime] Generator (Model No:PS1250
+01,2-46TWGZA/Pl734BJ) with Plant mounted Synchronization Panel as per the submitted Pt. 2id Party will
arrange 3,d party pre-shipment inspection report along with the shipping documents.

Price : As per the PI agreed C&F Chittagong price is E 1,02,000/-. fln word-GB Pound One Hundred Two
Thousand only.J

Terms of Payment: As mentioned in PI.

Delivery: Ctg Port from UK within 10 to 12 weeks after receipt ofconfirmed LC

Warranty: Warranty will be for l year or 1500 running hours and 2 years free servicing from the date of
delivery to the 1s party's premises for manufacturing defects or any premature wear and tear.